P/N: 5492BP46A0685001E
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T 3
a ± ±
b ± ±

Humidity 45 - 75% RH
18 months max.
Part Number Explanation
Power Capacity (W)
Operating Temp. (°C)
Recommended Storage
Conditions and Period for
Unused Product on T&R
Reel Qty. (pcs./reel)
in mm
Mechanical Dimensions Terminal Configuration
Function
Suffix = B
Suffix = E
Suffix = C
E.g. 5492BP46A0685001B
Packing Style
E.g. 5492BP46A0685001E
P/N Suffix
Evaluation Board E.g. 5492BP46A0685001CE1
Assembled PCB 1 (50Ω SMA) Suffix = E1
0.20
GND
0.012
0.031 0.008 0.80 0.20
max
0.217 0.008 5.50 0.20 INPUT / OUTPUT
0.008
OUTPUT / INPUT
max
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
0.50
0.50
0.020 0.50
0.020 0.20
0.20
0.008
0.008
0.020
0.30 0.20
0.087 2.20
Part Number
0.020
0.126 0.008
Bulk (loose pcs.)
T & R (7" Reel Embosed Tape)
Non-Conductive Bags
3.20
0.047 0.008 1.20 0.20
0.200.008
0.028 0.008 0.70 0.20
0.008 0.50 0.20
Top Bottom
Bottom View
Top View
Side View
T
a
b
c
d
e
f
g
L
W
h
A4
P/N: 5492BP46A0685001E
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.